IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
OD

Dimensions: (Representative drawings: 560 ps version, in inches)
Optical head: Integrated version/control unit
Ordering Information:
MDL  —  002  —            —                     —                     —                     —
Wavelength:
10 = 1060 nm
13 = 1310 nm
15 = 1550 nm
35 = 1310 & 1550 nm
Delay Range:
33 = 330 ps
56 = 560 ps
11 = 1120 ps
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC or
NC = no connectors
Others specify
Fiber Type:
SS = SM
PP = PM Panda
Configuration:
I = integrated
D = Remote head/
standard controller
O = Remote head/
mini controller board
Configuration Notes:
1. For SM pigtails, the default configuration is 3mm jacketed. For PM pigtails, the default
   configuration is 900µm loose tube jacketed.
2. Wavelength: 35 option (dual window 1310/1550nm) is available only for SM single-pass
   devices (330 and 560 ps). PM or double-pass devices are single-window (1310 or 1550nm)
   only.
3. Double-pass only available with SM fiber.
4. Double-pass not available for 1060nm.
Timing/Delay Modules
Motorized Variable Optical Delay Line – VariDelay™ II